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Roscoe Division
TEAM

Huron Rd Rage
Lakewood Pride

Camp Randall Ragnarok
Under New Management

Cooter Division

TEAM
W116th Express

Painesville Township Park Dimé Bags

LenDale's Bong Water
Euclid Ave Maniax

Cleatus Division

TEAM
Columbus Drunks

Slavic Village Polish Hustle

C-Town Baby Daddies
Sagamore Steamrollers

Total Points
TEAM

W116th Express
Huron Rd Rage
LenDale's Bong Water
Euclid Ave Maniax
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PTS

3187.00
2995.50
2901.50
2897.80

Painesville Township Park Dime &87.90

Lakewood Pride
Columbus Drunks
C-Town Baby Daddies
Under New Management

Slavic Village Polish Hustle

Camp Randall Ragnarok
Sagamore Steamrollers

2657.10
2551.10
2453.90
2386.30
2369.20
2349.20
2324.70

PCT
0.714
0.429
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.929
0.643
0.571
0.429

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.286

PF
2700.80
2220.10
2003.40
1936.90

PF
2764.60
2493.50
2587.10
2462.50

PF
2158.20
2105.60
2175.20
2013.40

PA
2403.20
2104.00
2295.10
2238.40

PA
2113.10
2185.60
2450.80
2451.70

PA
2331.70
2245.60
2374.70
2427.40
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STREAK
Won 4
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 5

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 5
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
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